
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

File No: DTB(1) 8802/12

APPOINTMENT CHART

NAME  OF POST : CONFIDENTIAL ASSISTANT GR.II
NAME OF DEPARTMENT :        VARIOUS DEPARTMENTS
DATE OF RECEIPT OF REPORTING 
THE VACANCY

: 19.10.2016 & 21.10.2016

NO. OF VACANCIES REPORTED :  1 Fresh & 2 NJD
 

PENDING  TURNS
                             NJD  

                            NCA 
                                            

                           
                            TPO                       

:

:

NIL
1.  MR I 44 ST/NCA/SC
2.  MR I 92 ST/NCA/SC
3.  MR II 44 ST/NCA/SC  
4.  MR II 92 ST/NCA/SC   
1. MR III 4 SC
2. MR III 6 M
3. MR III 8 LC/AI

Sl.
No

Name & Address
Rank

No
Community

Rotation as approved  by
the  Commission

Remarks

1 Sheeja R
Plathala Karikkakam 
Vadakkumkara Puthen veedu
Idinjar
Thiruvananthapuram
Idinjar P O - 695563

118 SC
(Cheramar)

MR  III  4  SC  TPO
now satisfied. 

Archaeology

2 Suma V R
Sopanam Vevila Nagar
Ookkoduookkodu P O
Thiruvananthapuram
695020

19 - NJD  Compensation
to  MR  II  89  OC
advised  on
03.08.2016  now
satisfied.

Judiciary Criminal

3 Rajesh M G
755, Pinaru Veedu
Pirayil
Thiruvananthapuram
Peyad P O

20 - NJD  Compensation
to  MR  III  9  OC
advised  on
03.08.2016  now
satisfied.

Judiciary Criminal

  OC/BC Position

OC BC PH NJD LPE TOTAL

Previous 14 13 2 3 1 33

Present ­ 1 ­ 2 ­ 3

Total 14 14 2 5 1 36

DETAILS OF UNFILLED TURNS
DA ORTHO 199

               
                                                                 FOR SECRETARY,

                                                                     KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION


	VARIOUS DEPARTMENTS
	PENDING TURNS
	Community
	SC
	MR III 4 SC TPO now satisfied.

	-
	NJD Compensation to MR II 89 OC advised on 03.08.2016 now satisfied.

	-
	NJD Compensation to MR III 9 OC advised on 03.08.2016 now satisfied.
	OC
	BC
	PH
	NJD
	LPE
	TOTAL
	14
	13
	2
	3
	1
	33
	-
	1
	-
	2
	-
	3
	14
	14
	2
	5
	1
	36





