## KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

File No: DTB(1) 8802/12

## **APPOINTMENT CHART**

NAME OF POST : CONFIDENTIAL ASSISTANT GR.II

NAME OF DEPARTMENT : VARIOUS DEPARTMENTS DATE OF RECEIPT OF REPORTING : 19.10.2016 & 21.10.2016

THE VACANCY

NO. OF VACANCIES REPORTED : 1 Fresh & 2 NJD

## **PENDING TURNS**

NJD NIL

NCA : 1. MR I 44 ST/NCA/SC

2. MR I 92 ST/NCA/SC3. MR II 44 ST/NCA/SC

4. MR II 92 ST/NCA/SC TPO : 1. MR III 4 SC

2. MR III 6 M

3. MR III 8 LC/AI

			3.	MR III 8 LC/AI	
Sl. No	Name & Address	Rank No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks
1	Sheeja R Plathala Karikkakam Vadakkumkara Puthen veedu Idinjar Thiruvananthapuram Idinjar P O - 695563	118	SC (Cheramar)	MR III 4 SC TPO now satisfied.	Archaeology
2	Suma V R Sopanam Vevila Nagar Ookkoduookkodu P O Thiruvananthapuram 695020	19	-	NJD Compensation to MR II 89 OC advised on 03.08.2016 now satisfied.	Judiciary Criminal
3	Rajesh M G 755, Pinaru Veedu Pirayil Thiruvananthapuram Peyad P O	20	-	NJD Compensation to MR III 9 OC advised on 03.08.2016 now satisfied.	Judiciary Criminal

OC/BC Position

	OC	ВС	PH	NJD	LPE	TOTAL
Previous	14	13	2	3	1	33
Present	_	1	-	2	-	3
Total	14	14	2	5	1	36

DETAILS OF UNFILLED TURNS
DA ORTHO 199

FOR SECRETARY, KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION